ITEM DESCRIPTION

Small Round Blue Water Acrylic
Coasters

Natural Wood Coasters

Small Bamboo Cuting Boards

Small Acacia Wood Cuting Boards

Brown PU Coasters with Holder -
NOT SAFE TO LASER - SET
PRICING

Black PU Coasters with Holder - NOT
SAFE TO LASER - SET PRICING

Round Slate coasters with wooden
Holder - SET PRICING

Square Slate coasters with wooden
Holder - SET PRICING

Mini Pizza Peel Acacia Wood

Price
Blank/ Engraved

$3/5

$3/5

$12./20

$15/25

Single

$3/5
Engraved Set
$50

Single

$3/5
Engraved Set
$50

$12/20

ITEM PHOTO QUANTITY IN STOCK

’l

200

300

100

100

75

25

50

50

100


Price

$3/5

Blank/ Engraved

$3/5

$12./20

$15/25

Single
$3/5
Engraved Set
$50


Single
$3/5
Engraved Set
$50

$12/20


Mini Pizza Peel Bamboo

Round Steak Tray wood & slate

Rectangle Tray wood & slate

Medium Slate Board

Large Slate Board

Wooden Bottle Openers

Round Bamboo Tray - LARGE

Round Bamboo Tray - MEDIUM

Round Bamboo Tray - SMALL

$12/20

$15/25

$15/25

$12/25

$15/30

$3/7

$15/30

$12/25

$10/20

100

50

50

100

152

300

50

50

50


$12/20

$15/25

$15/25

$12/25

$15/30

$3/7

$15/30

$12/25

$10/20


$5/12
Hangers - Large Dark Wood - Nice

Hook 200
$5/12

Hangers - Large Light Wood - Nice

Hook 200

. $4/10

Hangers - Small Dark Wood - Nice

Hook 150
$4/10

Hangers - Small Light Wood - Nice

Hook 150

Hangers - Small Dark Wood - Reg. $4/10

Hook 100

$4/10

Hangers - Small Light Wood - Reg.

Hook ) 100

Custom LARGE Acacia Wood Pizza

Peels $30/50 100



$5/12

$5/12

$4/10

$4/10

$4/10

$4/10

$30/50




