ITEM DESCRIPTION	Price Blank/ Engraved	ІТЕМ РНОТО	QUANTITY IN STOCK
Small Round Blue Water Acrylic Coasters	\$3/5		200
	\$3/5		
Natural Wood Coasters		0	300
Small Bamboo Cuting Boards	\$12./20		100
Small Acacia Wood Cuting Boards	\$15/25		100
Brown PU Coasters with Holder - NOT SAFE TO LASER - SET PRICING			75
Black PU Coasters with Holder - NOT SAFE TO LASER <b>- SET PRICING</b>			25
Round Slate coasters with wooden Holder - SET PRICING	Single \$3/5 Engraved Set \$50		50
Square Slate coasters with wooden Holder - <b>SET PRICING</b>	Single \$3/5 Engraved Set \$50	The state of the s	50
Mini Pizza Peel Acacia Wood	\$12/20	INTHONYS - COM	100

	\$12/20	NTHONES GREET & GREET	
Mini Pizza Peel Bamboo			100
Round Steak Tray wood & slate	\$15/25		50
Rectangle Tray wood & slate	\$15/25		50
Medium Slate Board	\$12/25	Of the second	100
Large Slate Board	\$15/30		152
Wooden Bottle Openers	\$3/7		300
	\$15/30		
Round Bamboo Tray - LARGE	\$12/25		50
Round Bamboo Tray - MEDIUM	\$10/20		50
Round Bamboo Tray - SMALL			50

\$5/12		200
\$5/12		200
\$4/10		
ψ <del>-1</del> / 10		150
\$4/10		
		150
\$4/10		100
\$4/10		100
\$30/50		100
	\$5/12 \$4/10 \$4/10 \$4/10	\$5/12 \$4/10 \$4/10 \$4/10